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GRAPPLING FEDERATION OF INDIA 

11. 

Election of Executive Board-2024 FORM NO.-06 

LIST OF CONTESTING CANDIDATES-2024 

Name of the Post 

President 
Sr. Vice President 
Secretary General 

Joint Secretary 
Treasurer 
E.C. Member 
E.C. Member 

E.C. Member 

E.C. Member 
E.C. Member 
E.C. Member 

Date :29-09-2024 

RETURNUG OFFICER 
lection 

Sh. Manoj Kumar 

Name of Candidate. 

MR. OM Parkash Narwal 

MR. Mahesh Kayat 

Returning Officer 

Mr. Subodh Kumar Yadav 
MR. Nur Alom Sarkar 

MR. Balvinder Singh 

GFI Election-2024 

MR. Ram Singh Saini 
MR. Sushil Kumar 

Place: Faridabad (Haryan�) 

MR. Suresh Kumar 

MR. Sanjeev Kubde 
MR. Ravikant Mishra 

Grappling Federation of tn dla 

MR. Rajesh Kumar 

Advocate - Haryana & Punjab High Court 

Mobile No. 9355160011 

manojsainiadvocatertk@gmail.com 

Name of 
Member 
State/ UT 

Haryana 
Rajasthan 
Bihar 
ASSAM 

Haryana 
Haryana 
Haryana 
Haryana 

Maharashra 

Uttar Pradesh 

Delhi 

Serial 
No. in 

Electoral 

College 
26 

27 
16 

28 

04 
07 

08 

17 
23 

11 

Status 

Sh. Pardeep Katarya 
NIS Coach 

Observer 

GFI Election -2024 
Mobile -9996000079 
pkatariaboxer07 @gmail com 
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